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General information about company

Scrip code 531568
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE723K01018

TRIDEV INFRAESTATES LIMITED (FORMERLY ASHUTOSH
Name of the company

PAPER MILLS LIMITED)
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / 31-03-2019
Allotment)
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring
selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
> ;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 ngl}lig;er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of | No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. |, 1 £ ities (IX
Category . . | Partly shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
I shareholder shareholders | up equity equity | Depository lleld (VID as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 15ta] as a
(I11) shares . =(IV)+ % of
(ID) held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class Total 00
Promoter
(A) & 3 780510 780510 11.96 780510 780510 |[11.96
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 826 5744890 5744890 | 88.04 5744890 5744890 | 88.04
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 829 6525400 6525400 | 100 6525400 6525400 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % |Lockedin |P edged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x11) | otherwise
Shares ' ) . shares (XID) | bered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of itv shar
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTII) equIty shares
Outstanding . . held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A _
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1D . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi W ts (Xi XI)= (VID4H(X) As a % 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (X1) arrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDHX)Asa% | o | total | No. | total
(a) of (A+B+(2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ﬁ‘r - 11.96 780510
Group
(B) Public 88.04 5744690
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6525200
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
N Tout [ shartoing [ Smer o Yot i i
No. of Partly No. Of nos. as a % of total
fully . shares shares no. of shares i i Total
St cha I}elgory & Name Is\il(;sr.egofl ders | Paid up Eald- underlying | held (calculated as | N0 of Voting (XIV) Rights a: aa%
. Shareholders (I) (1I1) equity epuit Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, of
shares s}?are}s, Receipts avy+ 1957) (VII) Total
held (IV) (V) (V)+  |Asa%of  |Classeg: |Class |, -
held X egy ota VOtlng
V) (VD (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 780510 780510 | 11.96 780510 780510 | 11.96
undivided Family
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 3 780510 780510 | 11.96 780510 780510 | 11.96
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 3 780510 780510 | 11.96 780510 780510 | 11.96
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 712 1246838 1246838 | 19.11 1246838 1246838 | 19.11
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
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Individuals - 1i.

Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 38 1635769 1635769 | 25.07 1635769 1635769 | 25.07
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 76 2862283 2862283 | 43.86 2862283 2862283 | 43.86
(specify)
(S;)b_TOtal (B) 826 5744890 5744890 | 88.04 5744890 5744890 | 88.04
Total Public
Shareholding
826 5744890 5744890 | 88.04 5744890 5744890 | 88.04
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 829 6525400 6525400 | 100 6525400 6525400 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 829 6525400 6525400 | 100 6525400 6525400 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0 No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (X1I) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .\ (XI1) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a %
Sr. Outstanding . convertible : held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . - sa Sa | dematerialized
L. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VIDH(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+(2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (X1) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total |No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@8 Indian
(a) 11.96 780510
Sub-Total (A) 11.96 780510
(D
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 11.96 780510
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 19.11 1246638
(a(i1)) 25.07 1635769
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(e) 43.86 2862283
Sub-Total (B) 88.04 5744690
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

88.04 5744690
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 6525200
)T"tal (ATB+C 100 6525200
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ATUL KUMAR AGARWAL

SUNIL KUMAR AGARWAL

PAYAL AGARWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABKPA0055C

ABKPA0059Q

ABKPA0049G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

439000

333170

8340

780510

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

439000

333170

8340

780510

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.73

5.11

0.13

11.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

439000

333170

8340

780510

Class eg:y

Total

439000

333170

8340

780510

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.73

5.11

0.13

11.96
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.73 5.11 0.13 11.96

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 439000 333170 8340 780510
shares held in
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

GAUTAM
SUBHASHCHANDRA
SHAH

SHAH
ASHWINBHAI
CHINUBHAI

TRUPTI ARUN
MANDAVIYA .

VIJAY
GUPTA

VASUDHA
BHARAT
MODI

Click
here to
go back

PAN (II)

CLCPS7731K

AMXPS1436R

AGYPM7354H

ACFPG2337K

ANOPMO0248F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

270660

134581

93635

87865

70239

656980

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

270660

134581

93635

87865

70239

656980

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.15

2.06

1.43

1.35

1.08

10.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

270660

134581

93635

87865

70239

656980

Class eg:y

Total

270660

134581

93635

87865

70239

656980

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.15

2.06

1.43

1.35

1.08

10.07
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.15 2.06 1.43 1.35 1.08 10.07

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

270660 134581 93635 87865 70239 656980

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Cateco Bodies Bodies Corporate Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies
goty Corporate i Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate

More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category | percentage of percentage of | percentage of | percentage of | percentage of | percentage of
shareholding shareholding shareholding shareholding | shareholding shareholding
ACE INFRACITY |ND VENUS SHRIDHAR NDA SOUTH ASIA

Name of the DEVELOPERS FINANCIAL |INSEC FINANCIAL SECURITIES PORTFOLIOS

Shareholders (I) PRIVATE SERVICES PRIVATE SERVICES LIMITED PRIVATE
LIMITED PVT LTD LIMITED LTD. LIMITED

PAN (II) AAKCAS8693E AAACNOI125C | AABCV8188Q [ AABCS7408] | AAACNO0450C | AABCS5265M

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 36 ! ! I ! ! !

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 2564869 | 659325 527362 431100 423541 100000 90103

held (TV)

No. Of Partly paid-

up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares

underlying

Depository

Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+ | 2564869 | 659325 527362 431100 423541 100000 90103

V)t (VD)

Shareholding as a | 39.31 10.1 8.08 6.61 6.49 1.53 1.38

% of total no. of

shares (calculated

as per SCRR,
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Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securit

ies (IX)

Class eg: X

2564869

659325

527362

431100

423541

100000

90103

Class eg:y

Total

2564869

659325

527362

431100

423541

100000

90103

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

39.31

10.1

8.08

6.61

6.49

1.53

1.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

39.31

10.1

8.08

6.61

6.49

1.53

1.38

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2564869

659325

527362

431100

423541

100000

90103

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

9

10

11

Category

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BHANSALI VALUE CREATIONS

PRIVATE LIMITED

SANGITA PARESHKUMAR
VEDAWALA

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AAECB3879K

AJWPV1553G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

35

76

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

80806

201683

133712

95731

2862283

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

80806

201683

133712

95731

2862283

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.24

3.09

2.05

1.47

43.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
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Class eg: X

80806
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201683 133712

95731

2862283

Class eg:y

Total

80806

201683 133712

95731

2862283

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.24

3.09 2.05

1.47

43.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.24

3.09 2.05

1.47

43.87

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

80806

201683 133712

95731

2862283
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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