General informa	ation about company
Scrip code	531568
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE723K01018
Name of the company	TRIDEV INFRAESTATES LIMITED (FORMERLY ASHUTOSH PAPER MILLS LIMITED)
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declara	ition			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

		Tak	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	rities				
	Category		No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of		Jumber of Voting Rights held in each lass of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	780510			780510	11.96	780510		780510	11.96	
(B)	Public	826	5744890			5744890	88.04	5744890		5744890	88.04	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	829	6525400			6525400	100	6525400		6525400	100	

		Table	e I - Summa	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	ırities			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II) Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				11.96					780510
(B)	Public				88.04					5744690
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					6525200

ŗ	Гable II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promote	er Gro	oup	
	of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			Rights he rities (IX)	ld in
Sr.			fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII) – (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	cholding pat	ttern of tl	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	780510			780510	11.96	780510		780510	11.96
Sub-Total (A) (1)		3	780510			780510	11.96	780510		780510	11.96
(2)	Foreign			•							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	780510			780510	11.96	780510		780510	11.96
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	reholder		•		Į.	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	712	1246838			1246838	19.11	1246838		1246838	19.11

(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	38	1635769			1635769	25.07	1635769	1635769	25.07
(e)	Any Other (specify)	76	2862283			2862283	43.86	2862283	2862283	43.86
Sub-Total (B) (3)		826	5744890			5744890	88.04	5744890	5744890	88.04
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		826	5744890			5744890	88.04	5744890	5744890	88.04
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Non Prom	oter- Non	Public shareholde	er		
Total (A+B+C2)		829	6525400			6525400	100	6525400	6525400	100
Total (A+B+C)		829	6525400			6525400	100	6525400	6525400	100

Ta	able II - Sta	tement show	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ıp		
	No. Of Shares Underlying Underlying Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in			
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gr	oup					
(1)	Indian										
(a)				11.96					780510		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				11.96					780510		
(2)	Foreign					•		•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				11.96					780510		
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder							
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutio	on-institutions									
(a(i))				19.11					1246638		
(a(ii))				25.07					1635769		

(e)				43.86				2862283
Sub-Total (B) (3)				88.04				5744690
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				88.04				5744690
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promoter- Non	Public	shareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100				6525200
Total (A+B+C)				100				6525200

	Indi	viduals/Hindu undivided Fa	mily	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ATUL KUMAR AGARWAL	SUNIL KUMAR AGARWAL	PAYAL AGARWAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABKPA0055C	ABKPA0059Q	ABKPA0049G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	439000	333170	8340	780510
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	439000	333170	8340	780510
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.73	5.11	0.13	11.96
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	rities (IX)		
Class eg:X	439000	333170	8340	780510
Class eg:y				
Total	439000	333170	8340	780510
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.73	5.11	0.13	11.96

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.73	5.11	0.13	11.96
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered	(XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in	439000	333170	8340	780510

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Individ	luals - ii. Individual sh	areholders holdin	ng nominal share ca	apital in excess	of Rs. 2 lakhs	S.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GAUTAM SUBHASHCHANDRA SHAH	SHAH ASHWINBHAI CHINUBHAI	TRUPTI ARUN MANDAVIYA .	VIJAY GUPTA	VASUDHA BHARAT MODI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	CLCPS7731K	AMXPS1436R	AGYPM7354H	ACFPG2337K	ANOPM0248F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	270660	134581	93635	87865	70239	656980
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	270660	134581	93635	87865	70239	656980
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.15	2.06	1.43	1.35	1.08	10.07
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)				•
Class eg: X	270660	134581	93635	87865	70239	656980
Class eg:y						
Total	270660	134581	93635	87865	70239	656980
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.15	2.06	1.43	1.35	1.08	10.07
	•					

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.15	2.06	1.43	1.35	1.08	10.07
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	270660	134581	93635	87865	70239	656980
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		ACE INFRACITY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	N D FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT LTD	VENUS INSEC PRIVATE LIMITED	SHRIDHAR FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.	NDA SECURITIES LIMITED	SOUTH ASIA PORTFOLIOS PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)		AAKCA8693E	AAACN0125C	AABCV8188Q	AABCS7408J	AAACN0450C	AABCS5265M	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	36	1	1	1	1	1	1	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2564869	659325	527362	431100	423541	100000	90103	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2564869	659325	527362	431100	423541	100000	90103	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	39.31	10.1	8.08	6.61	6.49	1.53	1.38	

1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of se	curities (IX)	<u>'</u>	•	•	1
Class eg: X	2564869	659325	527362	431100	423541	100000	90103
Class eg:y							
Total	2564869	659325	527362	431100	423541	100000	90103
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	39.31	10.1	8.08	6.61	6.49	1.53	1.38
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	39.31	10.1	8.08	6.61	6.49	1.53	1.38
Number of Locked	in shares (2	XII)	L	I	1	I	I
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2564869	659325	527362	431100	423541	100000	90103	
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								

Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHANSALI VALUE CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED		SANGITA PARESHKUMAR VEDAWALA		Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAECB3879K		AJWPV1553G		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	5	1	35	76
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	80806	201683	133712	95731	2862283
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	80806	201683	133712	95731	2862283
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.24	3.09	2.05	1.47	43.87

Class eg: X	80806	201683	133712	95731	2862283
Class eg:y					
Total	80806	201683	133712	95731	2862283
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.24	3.09	2.05	1.47	43.87
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.24	3.09	2.05	1.47	43.87
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	80806	201683	133712	95731	2862283

dematerialized form (XIV)			
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			